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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

ANSI Code
Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)
Filament

Lamp Finish

Length 1 (in)

Length I (mm)

Length 1 max. (in)
Length 1 max. (mm)
Luminous Flux (Im)

M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Operating Position
Reflector Coating
Type of Current

e Length 1 = Contact to contact.

Product

Order

General

Product Information

Number:

Product Details

58860

FAL

Abbreviation:

420 watt, tungsten halogen, medium to high voltage, double-ended
Description:

FAL 120V 24/CS 1/SKU
FAL
Projector, Stage & Studio
75

R7s
T12

C (gas)
100
3200
0.000
0.00
CC-8
Frosted
2.383
61.09
2.383
61.09
11000
2.383
61.09
120.00
420.00
Any
0.00
AC

Footnotes
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